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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Savage Scourge

Team 10

Team 9

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Fornettication

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BlueDevils

Savage Scourge

Team 10

Team 9

The Adams & Jefferson Show

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Henne's Heroes
BlueDevils

Savage Scourge
Team 10

Team 9

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Weasels

Henne's Heroes
BlueDevils

Savage Scourge
Team 10

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
FOURTH AND DRUNK
Weasels

Henne's Heroes
BlueDevils

Savage Scourge

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fornettication
FOURTH AND DRUNK
Weasels

Henne's Heroes
BlueDevils

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Fornettication

FOURTH AND DRUNK
Weasels

Henne's Heroes

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Team 9

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Fornettication

FOURTH AND DRUNK
Weasels

130.20
73.90
132.90
91.20
115.30

151.70
134.90
174.30
128.30
126.00

107.90

91.60
170.00
159.50
165.00

150.00
137.30
116.70
150.90
101.70

176.30
141.10

81.70
106.20
138.70

120.40
92.60
120.30
133.40
86.20

109.40
138.10
119.50
137.40

73.90

121.40
122.40
117.60
119.50
108.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lucky Losers
BlueDevils

Henne's Heroes
Weasels

FOURTH AND DRUNK

Lucky Losers

Henne's Heroes
Weasels

FOURTH AND DRUNK
Fornettication

Lucky Losers

Weasels

FOURTH AND DRUNK
Fornettication

The Adams & Jefferson Show

Lucky Losers

FOURTH AND DRUNK
Fornettication

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Team 9

Lucky Losers

Fornettication

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Team 9

Team 10

Lucky Losers

The Adams & Jefferson Show
Team 9

Team 10

Savage Scourge

Lucky Losers
Team 9

Team 10
Savage Scourge
BlueDevils

Lucky Losers
Team 10
Savage Scourge
BlueDevils
Henne's Heroes
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159.80
125.30
122.40
95.20
65.80

84.30
134.10
146.90
111.90
109.90

121.20
124.10
113.70
159.20
149.40

156.60
110.00
121.00
109.50

68.80

121.40
170.30

58.30
120.00
114.60

77.70
81.60
119.80
164.40
118.40

86.40
95.50
165.70
135.90
126.70

115.30
143.70
169.60
149.70
123.40
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team 10 121.50 VS Lucky Losers 142.20
Team 9 86.10 VS Savage Scourge 111.20
The Adams & Jefferson Show 111.30 VS BlueDevils 104.70
Fornettication 118.50 VS Henne's Heroes 99.10
FOURTH AND DRUNK 81.70 VS Weasels 132.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Savage Scourge 146.40 VS Lucky Losers 102.60
Team 10 146.80 VS BlueDevils 118.30
Team 9 119.60 VS Henne's Heroes 126.50
The Adams & Jefferson Show 128.40 VS Weasels 108.00
Fornettication 134.80 VS FOURTH AND DRUNK 115.90

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BlueDevils 142.10 VS Lucky Losers 138.70
Savage Scourge 140.90 VS Henne's Heroes 130.90
Team 10 99.90 VS Weasels 100.90
Team 9 110.70 Vs FOURTH AND DRUNK 120.60
The Adams & Jefferson Show 102.50 Vs Fornettication 112.40

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Henne's Heroes 151.50 VS Lucky Losers 138.70
BlueDevils 125.70 VS Weasels 149.80
Savage Scourge 121.20 VS FOURTH AND DRUNK 122.60
Team 10 166.50 VS Fornettication 109.40
Team 9 96.80 VS The Adams & Jefferson Show 81.80

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Weasels 131.10 Vs Lucky Losers 140.50
Henne's Heroes 165.10 VS FOURTH AND DRUNK 102.60
BlueDevils 124.40 VS Fornettication 133.70
Savage Scourge 129.50 Vs The Adams & Jefferson Show 107.20
Team 10 129.30 VS Team 9 99.10

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

FOURTH AND DRUNK 78.20 VS Lucky Losers 112.80
Weasels 124.00 VS Fornettication 132.30
Henne's Heroes 127.90 VS The Adams & Jefferson Show 91.10
BlueDevils 136.20 VS Team 9 87.90
Savage Scourge 142.20 VS Team 10 142.80

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Adams & Jefferson Show 91.70 Vs Lucky Losers 114.20
FOURTH AND DRUNK 71.80 Vs Team 9 101.60
Henne's Heroes 118.20 VS Weasels 101.80
BlueDevils 99.70 Vs Fornettication 95.80
Savage Scourge 143.10 VS * League Average 109.04
Team 10 152.50 VS * League Average 109.04

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Team 9 97.70 VS Savage Scourge 118.10
Lucky Losers 104.00 VS Team 10 173.70
Henne's Heroes 116.30 VS * League Average 124.71
BlueDevils 164.00 Vs * League Average 124.71
FOURTH AND DRUNK 119.70 Vs Weasels 125.50
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The Adams & Jefferson Show

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Henne's Heroes

BlueDevils

Team 9

Lucky Losers

The Adams & Jefferson Show

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Henne's Heroes

BlueDevils

Weasels

Team 9

FOURTH AND DRUNK

The Adams & Jefferson Show

83.10

129.30
103.10

61.70
124.60
104.00

154.40
74.10
115.60
71.80
93.00
85.10

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Fornettication

Savage Scourge

Team 10

Weasels

Fornettication
FOURTH AND DRUNK

Team 10

Savage Scourge
Fornettication
Lucky Losers

* League Average
* League Average
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145.00

107.10
168.70
135.60
164.70
159.70

125.90
105.20
152.10
115.30
109.25
109.25
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