

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Savage Scourge	130.20	VS	Lucky Losers	159.80
Team 10	73.90	VS	BlueDevils	125.30
Team 9	132.90	VS	Henne's Heroes	122.40
The Adams & Jefferson Show	91.20	VS	Weasels	95.20
Fornettication	115.30	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	65.80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	454 70			04.00
BlueDevils	151.70	VS	Lucky Losers	84.30
Savage Scourge	134.90	VS	Henne's Heroes	134.10
Team 10 Team 9	174.30 128.30	VS	Weasels FOURTH AND DRUNK	146.90 111.90
The Adams & Jefferson Show	126.00	VS	FOORTHAND DRONK	109.90
The Adams & Jenerson Show	120.00	VS	Fometication	109.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Henne's Heroes	107.90	VS	Lucky Losers	121.20
BlueDevils	91.60	VS	Weasels	124.10
Savage Scourge	170.00	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	113.70
Team 10	159.50	VS	Fornettication	159.20
Team 9	165.00	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	149.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Weasels	150.00	VS	Lucky Losers	156.60
Henne's Heroes	137.30	V3 VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	110.00
BlueDevils	116.70	VS	Fornettication	121.00
Savage Scourge	150.90	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	109.50
Team 10	101.70	VS	Team 9	68.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
FOURTH AND DRUNK	176.30	VS	Lucky Losers	121.40
Weasels	141.10	VS	Fornettication	170.30
Henne's Heroes	81.70	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	58.30
BlueDevils	106.20	VS	Team 9	120.00
Savage Scourge	138.70	VS	Team 10	114.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fornettication	120.40	VS	Lucky Losers	77.70
FOURTH AND DRUNK	92.60	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	81.60
Weasels	120.30	VS	Team 9	119.80
Henne's Heroes	133.40	VS	Team 10	164.40
BlueDevils	86.20	VS	Savage Scourge	118.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 The Adams & Jefferson Show	109.40			86.40
Fornettication	138.10	vs vs	Lucky Losers Team 9	95.50
FOURTH AND DRUNK	119.50	vs VS	Team 10	165.70
Weasels	137.40	VS VS	Savage Scourge	135.90
Henne's Heroes	73.90	VS VS	BlueDevils	126.70
	10.00			120110
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team 9	121.40	VS	Lucky Losers	115.30
The Adams & Jefferson Show	122.40	VS	Team 10	143.70
	117.60	VS	Savage Scourge	169.60
	119.50	VS	BlueDevils	149.70
Weasels	108.10	VS	Henne's Heroes	123.40



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team 10	121.50	VS	Lucky Losers	142.20
Team 9	86.10	VS	Savage Scourge	111.20
The Adams & Jefferson Show	111.30	VS	BlueDevils	104.70
Fornettication	118.50	VS	Henne's Heroes	99.10
FOURTH AND DRUNK	81.70	VS	Weasels	132.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Savage Scourge	146.40	VS	Lucky Losers	102.60
Team 10	146.80	VS	BlueDevils	118.30
Team 9	119.60	VS	Henne's Heroes	126.50
The Adams & Jefferson Show	128.40	VS	Weasels	108.00
Fornettication	134.80	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	115.90
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BlueDevils	142.10	VS	Lucky Losers	138.70
Savage Scourge	140.90	VS	Henne's Heroes	130.90
Team 10	99.90	VS	Weasels	100.90
Team 9	110.70	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	120.60
The Adams & Jefferson Show	102.50	VS	Fornettication	112.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Henne's Heroes	151.50	VS	Lucky Losers	138.70
BlueDevils	125.70	VS	Weasels	149.80
Savage Scourge	121.20	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	122.60
Team 10	166.50	VS	Fornettication	109.40
Team 9	96.80	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	81.80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Weasels	131.10	VS	Lucky Losers	140.50
Henne's Heroes	165.10	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	102.60
BlueDevils	124.40	VS	Fornettication	133.70
Savage Scourge	129.50	VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	107.20
Team 10	129.30	VS	Team 9	99.10
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 FOURTH AND DRUNK	78.20			112.80
Weasels	124.00	VS	Lucky Losers Fornettication	132.30
Henne's Heroes	124.00	VS VS	The Adams & Jefferson Show	91.10
BlueDevils	136.20	vs VS	Team 9	87.90
Savage Scourge	142.20	VS	Team 10	142.80
Savage Scourge	142.20	v3	ream ro	142.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Adams & Jefferson Show	91.70	VS	Lucky Losers	114.20
FOURTH AND DRUNK	71.80	VS	Team 9	101.60
Henne's Heroes	118.20	VS	Weasels	101.80
BlueDevils	99.70	VS	Fornettication	95.80
Savage Scourge	143.10	VS	* League Average	109.04
Team 10	152.50	VS	* League Average	109.04
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Team 9	97.70	VS	Savage Scourge	118.10
Lucky Losers	104.00	VS	Team 10	173.70
Henne's Heroes	116.30	VS	* League Average	124.71
BlueDevils	164.00	VS	* League Average	124.71
FOURTH AND DRUNK	119.70	VS	Weasels	125.50



The Adams & Jefferson Show	83.10	VS	Fornettication	145.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Henne's Heroes	129.30	VS	Savage Scourge	107.10
BlueDevils	103.10	VS	Team 10	168.70
Team 9	61.70	VS	Weasels	135.60
Lucky Losers	124.60	VS	Fornettication	164.70
The Adams & Jefferson Show	104.00	VS	FOURTH AND DRUNK	159.70
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Henne's Heroes	154.40	VS	Team 10	125.90
BlueDevils	74.10	VS	Savage Scourge	105.20
Weasels	115.60	VS	Fornettication	152.10
Team 9	71.80	VS	Lucky Losers	115.30
FOURTH AND DRUNK	93.00	VS	* League Average	109.25
The Adams & Jefferson Show	85.10	VS	* League Average	109.25